MAGLIA DI GIUNZIONE PER CATENA DI DISTRUBUZIONE DID SCA0404ASDH

MARCA MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI 1° EQUIP.
APRILIA Leonardo / Leonardo ST 250 1999 - 2004 no
APRILIA Leonardo ST 300 2004 - 2005 no
BENELLI Velvet/Velvet Touring 125 1999 - 2003 no
BENELLI Velvet/Velvet Touring 150 1999 - 2003 no
BENELLI Velvet/Velvet Touring 250 1999 - 2003 no
BENELLI Velvet / Dusk 400 2003 - 0000 no
BETAMOTOR Eikon 125 2000 - 2002 no
BETAMOTOR Eikon 150 2000 - 2002 no
DAELIM VL Daystar 125 2000 - 2007 no
DAELIM VL Daystar Classic 125 2002 - 2005 no
HONDA CH Elite/Spacy 250 1985 - 1990 no
HONDA CN Helix/Spazio 250 1986 - 1999 no
HONDA FES Foresight 250 1997 - 2006 no
HONDA NSS Forza EX 250 2005 - 2007 no
HONDA NSS Forza X 250 2005 - 2007 no
HONDA NSS Jazz 250 2001 - 2004 no
HONDA NSS Jazz ABS 250 2001 - 2004 no
ITALJIET Jupiter 125 2001 - 2002 no
ITALJET Millenium 125 2000 - 2002 no
ITALJET Jupiter 150 2001 - 2002 no
ITALJET Millenium 150 2000 - 2002 no
ITALJET Jupiter 250 2001 - 2003 no
KAWASAKI ZR Balius 250 1991 - 2006 no
KAWASAKI ZXR 250 1991 - 1995 no
KAWASAKI ZXR 250 1997 - 2000 no
KYMCO Bet &amp; Win 125 2000 - 2002 no
KYMCO Bet &amp; Win E2 125 2003 - 2007 no

RIF. OEM




KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

Dink

Dink Classic / E2
Dink LX

Bet &amp; Win
Bet &amp; Win E2
Dink

Dink Classic / E2
Dink LX

Dink Classic

F18 Warrior
Madison R
Phantom Max
F18 Warrior
Madison T
Madison S
Password / Password E3
Madison K
Doodo

Skyliner DD
Skyliner DD
Skyliner DT
Thunder

Doodo

Skyliner DD
Skyliner DD
Skyliner DT
Skyliner DT
Thunder
Skyliner DD

125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
200
125
125
125
150
150
250
250
400
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
180

1997 - 1998
2002 - 2006
1998 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2007
1997 - 1998
2002 - 2007
1998 - 2002
2004 - 2007
2000 - 2002
1999 - 2003
2003 - 2005
2000 - 2002
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
2007 - 2008
2002 - 2002
2000 - 2002
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2003
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2003
2001 - 2005
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2002
2003 - 0000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Skyliner

VP Cityliner

YP R Skycruiser (SG161)

YP R Skycruiser (SG162)

YP R Skycruiser (SG221/SG224)
YP R Skycruiser (SG251)

YP R Skycruiser (SG261)

YP R Skycruiser ABS (SG222/SG252/SG262)
Kilibre

SV

Hexagon GT (M1400) Tel.&lt;18417
Superhexagon GTX (M1400) Tel.14818&gt;
X9 (M23000)

UX Sixteen

UX Sixteen

XN Teo&#039;s

XQ Maxster

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

XN Teo&#039;s

XQ Maxster

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

YP Majesty

VP X-City

YP Majesty

YP Majesty / YP Majesty ABS

YP Majesty / YP Majesty ABS

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300
250
250
250
250
125
150
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
180
250
250
250
250

2000 - 2003
2007 - 2015
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2003 - 2003
2001 - 2005
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2000 - 2003
2008 - 2011
2007 - 2014
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2002
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2009
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2002
1998 - 2000
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2003
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2015
1996 - 1998
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YP Majesty DX / YP Majesty DX ABS
YP Majesty DX / YP Majesty DX ABS
YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX

YP R X-MAX

YP RA X-MAX ABS

XC Versity

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300

1998 - 1999
1998 - 2000
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2009
2010 - 2012
2012 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2016
2003 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




